NAVARRE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
2017

Varsity
DATE OPPONENT TIME

Aug . 17 (THU.) CHILES KICKOFF CLASSIC 7:00
Aug. 25 PENSACOLA CATHOLIC 7:30
Sept. 1 WASHINGTON 7:00
Sept. 8 CRESTVIEW 7:00
Sept. 15 CHOCTAW 7:30
Sept. 22 PINE FOREST 7:00
Sept. 29 PACE 7:30
Oct. 6 ESCAMBIA 7:30

HOMECOMING
Oct. 13 MILTON AWAY 7:30
Oct. 20 OPEN
Oct. 27 GULF BREEZE AWAY 7:30
Nov. 3 NICEVILLE - HOME 7:30

SENIOR NIGHT

BOLD ITALIC: DISTRICT GAMES

JV | FRESHMEN

Aug. 24 Thurs. Pensacola Cath‘oiic JV AWAY 6:00
Aug. 24 Thurs. Tate 9 AWAY 6:00
Aug. 31 Thurs. Washington JV/9 HOME 5:00/7:00
Septt 7 Thurs. OPEN
Sept. 12 Tues. Choctaw 9 AWAY 6:00
Sept. 14 Thurs, Choctaw Jv AWAY 4:00
Sept. 21 Thurs. Pine Forest JVI9 HOME 5:00/7:00
Sept. 28 Thurs. Pace JV/9 AWAY 6:00/7:30
Oct. 5 Thurs. Niceville JV/Q AWAY 4:00/6:00
Oct. 12 Thurs. Milton JVI9 HOME 5:00/7:00

Oct. 19 Thurs. OPEN
Oct. 26 Thurs. Gulf Breeze JV/i9 HOME 5:00/7:00



2017-2018 Navarre Girl’s Golf

Schedule
Date Location | Vs. Dismissal
Aug. 24 Tiger Point Gulf Breeze, Milton 2:00 ¢
Aug. 31 Midden Creek West Tech., Pace, Milton 2:30 ' /],
Sept. 7 Tiger Point Gulf Breeze, Catholic, 2:00
Milton 4
Sept. 12 Stonebrook Pace, Gulf Breeze, Milton 1:30 N
Sept. 20 | Miracle Strip - FWB All day
Sept. 26 |  FCA- AC. Read * All day &
Oct. 5 Stonebrook Pace, Catholic, Milton 1:30 A
Oct. 10 Hidden Creek Pace, Gulf Breeze, Milton 2:30 ¢
Oct. 16 | Districts — Keelearn * Travel ,\/
(Tallahassee) Sunday

*need bus, driver, and/or hotel stay




2017 NHS Boy’s Golf Schedule
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N AREPES)

Tuesday September 5 3:30 Hidden Creek TBA
Stonebrook
Monday September 11 9:00
Byron Nathan
Tuesday September 12 3:30 Tangelwood Central, Jay, Navarre
Thursday September 14 3:30 Hidden Creek Navarre, Pace, Milton
Tuesday September 18 3:30 Stonebrook Pace, Milton, Navarre
Ft. Walton Beach Golf
Thursday September 21 | 8:30 Course TBA
Miracle Strip Tournament
A.C. Read
Monday September 25 8:30 TBA
FCA Tournament
Thursday October 5 3:30 Hidden Creek Navarre, Central, Jay
District Golf Tournament Navarre. Niceville. Lincoln
Monday October 16 12:00 (practice round) avarre, SICevIlie, '
) Leon, Chiles
Hidden Creek
District Golf Tournament iceville, Lincoln,
Tuesday October 17 8:30 ! Navarre,_Nlcewl e, Lincoln
Hidden Creek Leon, Chiles
Monday and Tuesday .
8:30 Regional Golf Tournament | TBA

October 23, 24




NAVARRE HIGH SCHOOL 2017 SWIMMING & DIVING SCHEDULE
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Coach Mary Moorer
Coach BG Hill
Coach Greg Collins

SHORT PENTATHALON
GULF BREEZE
WASHINGTON

FREESTYLE INBVITATIONAL
LONG PENTATHALON
PACE PATRIOT INVITATIONAL
RELAY MEET
SR COUNTY QUAD MEET
NICEVILLE
PANAMA CITY INVITATIONAL
SR COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS
NWFL INVITATIONAL
CHOCTAW
FREESTYLE MEET
DISTRICT FINALS
REGIONAL FINALS
STATE FINALS

Navarre YMCA
Navarre YMCA
Navarre YMCA
Destin YMCA 'B‘
Destin YMCA B—
UWF E
Navarre YMCA
Navarre YMCA
Destin YMCA
Frank Brown %
Hunter Pool B
Washinton ??r‘
Navarre YMCA
Bernie Aquatic Py
TBD
Chiles B
Sailfish Agquatics |

Stuart, Fl
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NAVARRE RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 2017
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2017 Navarre Raiders Cross Country Schedule

BV

Date Host School Meet Location Start Time
Sat., Aug 19 | Josh Sprinkle Memorial Ft. Walton Beach Landing All race @ 7:30 am
Run
Sat., Aug 26 Niceville Relays NWTFL State College Girls Relay @ 7:30 am
*will let you know more when we know| Boys Relay @ 8:30 am
more¥ Open/JV Race @ 9:30am
Tue., Aug 29 Dual meet w/CGulf Breeze Tiger Point Golf Course Girls race @ 4:30 pm
J 288 Country Club Rd. Boys race @ 5:00 pm
Gulf Breeze, FlL.
Sat., Sept 2 Pace Patriot Invite Sims Middle School Girls V @ 8:00 am
OR 5500 Education Drive Boys V @ 8:45 am
Mobile Challenge of Pace, Fl. Cirls JV @ 9:30 am
Champions (must Boys]V @ 10:18 am
gualily)
West Florida XC Classic [West Florida High School 2400 Longleafl BoysJV @ 3:15 pm
Sat., Sept 9 Dr. Girls JV @ 4:05 pm
ACT Date Pensacola, FL. Boys V @ 5:05 pm
Girls V@ 5:50 pm
Sat., Sept 16 OPEN
Sat., Sept 23 Gulf Coast Stampede Equestrian Center Girls V@ 7:30 am
"7750 Mobile Hwy. Boys V @ 8:00 am
Pensacola, FL Boys JV @ 8:30 am
Girls [V @ 9:10 am
Sat., Sept 30 JD Mac Invite Bray-Hendricks Park (Jay Park) Cirls V@ 8:00 am
5289 Booker St. Boys V @ 8:45 am
Jay, FL. Open @ 9:30 am
Sat., Oct 7 TR Miller Challenge 1 384 Old Castleberry Rd. Girls V@ 8:30 am
OR “ Brewton, AL Boys V@ 9:10 am
FSU Pre-State (must Girls JV @ 9:40 am (3K)
qualify: males — 17:00 Boys JV @ 10:05 am. (3K)
females — 20:00) i)
EscaRosa TBA TBA
Sat., Oct 14 Championship A
M
Bat., Oct 22 - 27 3A District 2 TBA 9 TBA
Championship
Sat., Nov 4 Regional Alligator Park g TBA
Championship Liake City, FL
Sat., Nov. 11 State Championship Apalachee Regional Park TBA
SAT Date 7880 Apalachee Parkway
Tallahassee, F1. 32311
**Times, locations, and meets are subject to change**
Head Boys Coach - David Cowart Superintendent - Tim Wyrosdick

Head Girls Coach - VMimi Surratt

Athletic Director — Scott Murphy

Principal — Brian Noack



